Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 915

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

(B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE

Regi stration No

88915810114254

88915810114255

88915810114256

88915810114257

88915810114258

88915810114259

88915810114260

88915810114261

88915810114262

88915810114263

88915810114264

88915810114265

88915810114266

88915810114267

88915810114268

88915810114269

Br anch Name
Exam yr

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BASSI

MANUFACTURI NG OF JI GS & FI XTURES ( PRODUCTI ON & MANUFACTL
2015

Name
AVRI K SI NGH

AMRI TPAL

AVRI TPAL SI NGH

BALW NDER SI NGH

GURMEET SI NGH

GURPAL SI NGH

HARVAN SI NGH

HARW NDER SI NGH

JATI NDER SI NGH

KAVALPREET SI NGH

PARPI NDER SI NGH

RAJDEEP SI NGH

RAVMANPREET SI NGH

SANDEEP S| NGH

SARBJI T SI NGH

SATVI R SI NGH

PATHANA

Mks. Qbt .
367

370

385

373

376

383

398

393

390

389

361

369

371

379

376

379

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/ 40

/40

/ 46

142

/51

/52

/52

/50

/50

/49

/52

/ 40

/46

/141

142

/40

)17
)18
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)/ 16
)/ 18
)17

)/ 18

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /238
(P /238
(P /241
(P /239
(P /239
(P /235
(P /250
(P /250
(P /245
(P /242
(P /225
(P /242
(P /240
(P /240
(P /242

(P /241

)/ 72
) 74
)/ 80
)/ 75
)/ 70
)/ 78
)/ 79
)1 77
)/ 78
)/ 80
)/ 68
)/ 70
)/ 69
)/ 80
)/ 75

)/ 80

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



